Kooka Paper Products Pte Ltd
23 Genting Road, #05-01 
Chevalier House
Singapore 349481

Final repair bill for Nissan Cabstar GY 5698 P

To supply and replace parts, labour charges for 
repairing, knocking, welding and to respray painting 

(Lump Sum Repair) $17,600.00

Dollars: Seventeen Thousand Six Hundred Onlv

RHK ENTERPRISE

PHOTOCOPY
318A TAN JONG KATONG ROAD
SINGAPORE 437100
TELEPHONE 64405646 FAX 66114263
EMAIL rhk99@singnet.com.sg
BIZ. REG: 52891253D

TECK SOON MOTOR REPAIR AND SPRAY PAINTING

1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6, AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT #01-93

[...]

A copy of the inspection / survey report 
Correspondence, postages and etc.

2 Photography Services
- Develop photographs
- Storage of digital photographs
- Submission of photographs 184 copies

3 Transportation Charges

4 2nd Inspection & Final Inspection Total $ 1159.00

SDLS : ONE THOUSAND, ONE HUNDRED AND FIFTY-NINE ONLY

Notes :
1. All cheque payment should be "Crossed" and made payable to "Mc-Coy Appraiser Pte. Ltd."

2. All cheque should have our "Invoice No." written on the reverse side of the cheque

3. For further enquiries on this invoice, please feel free to contact us

[...]

LABOUR COST

S/No Job Descriptions
Workshop's
Estimation

Our Revised
Estimation

Total c/f $ 24179.30 $ 22017.61

The repairer has agreed to undertake the repair under a 
Lump Sum Basis.We have further adjusted the amount 
to a Lump Sum Repair Contract of: $ 17600.00

SDLS: SEVENTEEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED ONLY

Qualified/Appraiser